
The 100th Annual Meeting of the AAVSO 
Cambridge & Woburn, MA 

October 4 - 8, 2011 
 

Main Block Schedule 
 

Time Tuesday, 
10/4 

Wednesday, 
10/5 

Thursday, 10/6  Friday, 10/7 Saturday, 
10/8 

Time 

  8:00 
AM 

 Included Hot 
Breakfast 

 Included Hot 
Breakfast 

Included Hot 
Breakfast 

  8:00 
AM 

  8:30   Registration Begins  Registration 
Begins 

Registration 
Begins 

  8:30  

  9:00 Council 
Meeting 
(Council Members 
Only) @HQ 

History Session 1 Bus leaves @ 9:15 
for: 

Membership 
Meeting 

Paper Session 3   9:00 

  9:30        9:30 
10:00   Building Dedication & 

Time Capsule 
Ceremonies @HQ 

  10:00 

10:30  Coffee Break   Coffee Break 10:30 
11:00  History Session 2  Coffee Break Paper Session 4 11:00 
11:30    

 
Book Reading 
and Signing, 
Musical 
Performance 

 11:30 

12:00 
PM 

  Lunch Break Lunch Break  12:00 
PM 

12:30  Lunch Break   Lunch Break 12:30 
  1:00        1:00 
  1:30    Paper Session 1    1:30 
  2:00  History Session 3   Paper Session 5   2:00 
  2:30        2:30 
  3:00    Coffee Break    3:00 
  3:30  Coffee Break  Paper Session 2 Coffee Break   3:30 
  4:00  History Session 4 Bus leaves for:  Poster & Picture 

Session 
  4:00 

  4:30        4:30 
  5:00   Duck Tour & 

Clambake 
    5:00 

  5:30        5:30 
  6:00  Bus leaves for:      6:00 
  6:30  AAVSO 

Leadership 
Banquet 
(by invitation) @HQ 

  Cash Bar 
begins 

  6:30 

  7:00    History Session 5 AAVSO 
Centennial 
Banquet 

  7:00 

  7:30        7:30 
  8:00        8:00 
  8:30        8:30 
  9:00        9:00 
  9:30        9:30 
  10:00        10:00 

 
NAME TAG CODES:  LB = Leadership Banquet   DT = Duck Tour/Clambake 

  BD = Building Dedication   CB = Centennial Banquet 


